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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN YOUNAS

HAFIZ UMER FAROOQ

NAZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID RIAZ

MEHBOOB IFTEKHAR

NOUMAN YASEEN

SAQIB HUSSAIN WAJID

MUHAMMAD HASSAM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

KAMRAN NAWAZ

HAMZA IMRAN

AHMED NAWAZ CHEEMA

IRFAN IQBAL

IMRAN YOUNAS

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIB NAWAZ

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MALIK ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD AZAM

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IFTEKHAR

GHULAM YASEEN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ALI AKRAM

GHULAM MUHAMMAD MALIK

RAB NAWAZ

IMRAN ALI KHAN

NAWAZ CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MOHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

49700006

49700721

49700149

49700646

49700778

49700193

49700030

49700677

49701015

49700851

49701089

49700645

49700855

49700818

49700708

49701607

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

19 Case #  62D2015
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17

47

50

JAWAD HAIDER

SHAMAN RAM ( (Selected agains

SUMMARA LATIF (Selected again

ALLAH DITTA

KANOO RAM

MUHAMMAD LATIF

17

18

19

49700962

49701075

49700324

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

19 Case #  62D2015

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

WAQAR MEHMOOD

EHTESHAM HUSSAIN

HAFIZ JAHANZAIB KHAN

AMIR NAEEM QURASHI

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMER RAZA

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QAMAR MANZOO

MUHAMMAD AZAM

ZAHIR KHAN

FAZAL MEHMOOD KHAN

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURASHI

JAMSHER ALI

ALLAH RAKHA

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

CHOUDHARY MANZOOR ALI

IMAM BUKHSH

SARAF KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

49700214

49700374

49700850

49700987

49700477

49700777

49700781

49700440

49701011

49700820

49700762

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

19 Case #  62D2015

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KALEEM-U-LLAH

AHMED MUJTABA

SAIF UR REHMAN

SAQIB IRFAN

ALI RAZA

HARIS MUMTAZ BALOCH

AUBAID ULLAH ANWER

AHMAD ABDULLAH

AZHAR ABBAS

AHMAD SHAIR

MUHAMMMAD AMAR

SHAHZAD SHAMS CHAUDRY

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AMIR ALI

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUMTAZ AHMED

ALI MUHAMMAD

SHAHEEN UR RAFIQUE

SALEH MUHAMMAD SAQIB

GHULAM RASOOL

TAHIR MAHMOOD

SHAMS UL HAQ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

49700035

49700275

49700269

49700260

49700216

49700117

49701056

49700385

49700160

49700999

49700805

49700218

49700813

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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POLICE

19 Case #  62D2015

42

43

44

45

46

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

SAGHEER ALI

HASAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

HAJIB MAJEED

HAFIZ UMER FAROOQ

SHAHRIYAR UL HASSAN

ABAIDULLAH

RAZA YASEEN (Additional Mark

MUHAMMAD AMIR SIDDIQUE

SAFDAR SAEED

SAQIB MAJEED

ASIF MUHAMMAD KHAN

SHAFQAT ALI

MUBARAK ALI

MUHAMMAD HAQ NAWAZ QAMAR

LIAQUAT ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD MADNI

SHAHZAD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD KHAN

SHOUKAT ALI

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

49700058

49700685

49700543

49700590

49700380

49701473

49700561

49700020

49700336

49700846

49700476

49700293

49700802

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

ABDUL GHAFAR

ASIF MEHMOOD

FARYAD HUSSAIN

ARIF JAMEEL

MOHAMMAD ADNAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF ASLAM

SAQIB NAWAZ

ZUN-O-RAIN MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL QURESHI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

NAZEER AHMED

ABDUL GHAFOOR

ZAFAR ALI

SYED JAMEEL UR REHMAN

AKHTAR KHAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

SHAHNAWAZ

SHAIKH MAHMOOD IQBAL

RANA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD JAMIL AKHTER

ISHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

49700086

49700773

49701050

49700375

49700540

49701274

49701436

49701652

49701030

49700595

49700620

49700203

49701575

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 6 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (BAHAWALPUR REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

19 Case #  62D2015

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

70

71

72

ADNAN ANSARI

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MALIK

ZAFAR IQBAL

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD ANSARI

SULTAN AHMED MALIK

QAIM KHAN

51

52

53

49701428

49700420

49701508

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

FIRDOUS KANWAL

KHIZAR ABBASS

ALLAH DITTA

SAYED JAFFAR HUSSAIN

1

2

49701359

49701538

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


